Blutspenden in 73572 bis zum 28.12.2024

Mo
Mi
Mi
Sa

25.11.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.12.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.12.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.12.2024
10:30-14:30 Uhr

Heuchlingen 73572
Gemeindehalle
SchulstralRe

Abtsgmind / Untergroningen 73453
Gemeindehalle
Rotenbergstralle

Heubach / Lautern 73540
Pfaffenberghalle
Rosensteinstrale 81

Iggingen 73574
Gemeindehalle
Zimmerner Weg



